Suppliers of quality products to the Healthcare Industry est 1889.
Australian Owned & Operated.
Web  dbhealth.com.au
Email  customerservice
@denyer.com.au
Freecall: 1800 451 446
ABN: 37 000 459 174
Linen, Cleaning and

RTP-LET1-SET1
Rectangular Tub Moist Linen Trolleys
3
Rotoplas Rectangular Tub Moist Linen Trolley is designed for easy of use when a significant volume of Moist Linen is re-
moved for cleaning. The moist linen trolley is made up of two main parts a
3mm galvanised dolly base with fitted wheels (2 fixed and 2 swival 125mm
rubber) and a
polyurethane bin.
Options available include rising base:
• Coil Spring Rising Base with Poly Top - Spring Capacity of 25, 50,
75 or 100kg (also available with galvanised top).
• Hanging Spring
Rising Base
• Bolt on Handles and Lids.
RECTULANGULAR TUB—150L TAPERED SIDES W/ MOBILE BASE #81 X 57 X 65CM (EACH) RTP-TRT150D
RECTULANGULAR TUB—250L STRAIGHT SIDES W/ MOBILE BASE #115 X 63.5 X 67.5CM (EACH) RTP-SRT250D
RECTULANGULAR TUB—340L STRAIGHT SIDES W/ MOBILE BASE #99 X 63.5 X 82CM (EACH) RTP-SRT340D
RECTULANGULAR TUB—450L STRAIGHT SIDES W/ MOBILE BASE #123 X 73 X 82CM (EACH) RTP-SRT450D
OPTION—COIL SPRING BASE W/ POLYTOP FOR 150L RECTANGULAR TUB (EACH) RTP-CSBTRT150P
OPTION—COIL SPRING BASE W/ POLYTOP FOR 250L RECTANGULAR TUB (EACH) RTP-CSBSRT250P
OPTION—COIL SPRING BASE W/ POLYTOP FOR 340L RECTANGULAR TUB (EACH) RTP-CSBSRT340P
OPTION—COIL SPRING BASE W/ POLYTOP FOR 450L RECTANGULAR TUB (EACH) RTP-CSBSRT450P
Coil Spring Base w/
galvanised top
Hanging Spring
Rising Base

MediMesh Trolley
MediMesh Stainless Steel Wire Mesh Trolley.
Stainless Steel - Push Trolley - HQMM-SS-PT-600-1250-2T
Dimensions: 60cm (W) x 125cm (L) x 90cm (H)
Shelves: 2 or 3
Castors: 4 x 125 Zinc Plated, 2 x Brake, 2 x Swivel
Dividers and Ledges can be added to prevent stock from falling off shelves.
Ledges available in 2 heights of 10cm or 28cm
Dividers available in 2 heights of 10cm or 23cm
Note:
For custom designed Mobile Stainless Steel Shelving Units please refer to our product
brochure DBH2309 - Inventory and PPE Trolleys plus other Storage Solutions or on DB
Health website
HQMM-SS-PT-600-1250-2T EMERY STINLESS STEEL PUSH TROLLEY W/2 SHELVES HQMM-SS-PT-600-1250-2T
EMERY STINLESS STEEL PUSH TROLLEY W/3 SHELVES HQMM-SS-PT-600-1250-3T
MEDIMESH LEDGE 100MM  X 600MM HQMML-100X600
MEDIMESH LEDGE 280MM  X 600MM HQMML-280X600
MEDIMESH DIVIDER 100MM X 600MM HQMMD-100X600
MEDIMESH DIVIDER 230MM X 600MM HQMMD-230X600
K Care linen Trolley
CLEAN LINEN TRLY - KERRY ECONOMY SMALL P/C (EACH) KH527
CLEAN LINEN TRLY - KERRY P/C W/ 3 LVLS (EACH) KH522
Economy Clean Linen Trolley